20A - Altoona - Robbins Field

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 5/ 23
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Robbins Field CTAF/UNICOM
Robbins Field CTAF/UNICOM
Robbins Field CTAF/UNICOM
Robbins Field CTAF/UNICOM
Robbins Field CTAF/UNICOM
Robbins Field BIRMINGHAM
APPROACH

Robbins Field BIRMINGHAM
APPROACH

Robbins Field BIRMINGHAM
APPROACH

Robbins Field BIRMINGHAM
APPROACH

Robbins Field BIRMINGHAM
APPROACH

Robbins Field BIRMINGHAM
DEPARTURE

Robbins Field BIRMINGHAM
DEPARTURE

Robbins Field BIRMINGHAM
DEPARTURE

Alabama

United States of America
K7

1140ft (347m)

GMT -6

33.97128, -86.38039
land

20A

n/a

n/a

1281m (4203ft)

60° /240°

24m (79ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 32m (105ft)

122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
125.450

125.450
125.450
125.450
125.450
125.450
125.450

125.450

airportsdxp.info - 20A - Altoona - Robbins Field - page 1



Robbins Field BIRMINGHAM 125.450
DEPARTURE

Robbins Field BIRMINGHAM 125.450
DEPARTURE

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
GAD GADSDEN VOR/DME 14.7 89° 112.30
TDG DME 29.1 139.5° 108.80
VUzZ VULCAN (BIRMINGHAM) VORTAC 31.6 239.8° 114.40

AN BOGGA (ANNISTON) NDB 34,5 134.2° 211

BH MCDEN (BIRMINGHAM) NDB 36 225.3° 224

DCU DME 49.2 320.4° 112.80
RQZ ROCKET (HUNTSVILLE) VORTAC 51.1 342.9° 112.20
OKW BROOKWOOD VORTAC 61.8 229.8° 111
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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